
19
NOV

NIGHT

HOUR

12:00 PM
06:00 PM

12:30 PM
03:30PM

03:30 PM
04:00PM

04:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

G SHOP AND EVENT OPENING

BALLOON IDOL
CONTEST

THE G PARTY
DONT STOP

CONTEST

BUILDING THE TRIP
CLASS BY FABIO RAIAN

OPENING CEREMONY

GEMAR CAMPING NIGHT
NETWORKING EVENT

ACTIVITY

*WHITE ATTIRE ENCOURAGED



20
NOV

HOUR

08:30 PM
10:30 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

11:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
02:00 PM

02:00 PM
04:00 PM

04:00 PM
04:30 PM

04:30 PM
06:00 PM

06:30 PM

MIAMI SKYLINE
CLASS BY GRETA & HERBERT

MIAMI SKYLINE
CLASS BY GRETA & HERBERT

TROPIC PALMS
CLASS BY LIA LEOTTAU

TROPIC PALMS
CLASS BY LIA LEOTTAU

SAY “PARTY ON
THE BEACH”

CLASS BY MELISSA VINSON

SAY “PARTY ON
THE BEACH”

CLASS BY MELISSA VINSON

BRIGHT LIFEGUARD
TOWERS

CLASS BY YULYS CHARLES

BRIGHT LIFEGUARD
TOWERS

CLASS BY YULYS CHARLES

A G-NIGHT IN MIAMI!

LUNCH

ACTIVITY

*SPECIAL EVENT



21
NOV

HOUR

08:30 PM
10:30 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

11:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
02:00 PM

02:00 PM
04:00 PM

04:00 PM
04:30 PM

04:30 PM
06:00 PM

06:30 PM

SHINING EMPIRE
OVER MANHATTAN

CLASS BY LUZ PAZ & OMAR

SHINING EMPIRE
OVER MANHATTAN

CLASS BY LUZ PAZ & OMAR

NEW YORK
SKYSCRAPERS

 CLASS BY TAMPILIPE

NEW YORK
SKYSCRAPERS

 CLASS BY TAMPILIPE

THE STATUE
OF LIBERTY

CLASS BY WALTER ELEL

THE STATUE
OF LIBERTY

CLASS BY WALTER ELEL

THE TAXI CAB
CLASS BY NATE CULPEPPER

THE TAXI CAB
CLASS BY NATE CULPEPPER

TIME TO SAY GOOD BYE

ACTIVITY

LUNCH


