## **19** NOV

HOUR	ACTIVITY	
12:00 PM 06:00 PM	G SHOP AND EVENT OPENING	
12:30 PM 03:30PM	BALLOON IDOL CONTEST	THE G PARTY DONT STOP CONTEST
03:30 PM 04:00PM	ENERG BREAK	
04:00 PM 06:00 PM	BUILDING THE TRIP CLASS BY FABIO RAIAN	
06:30 PM	OPENING CEREMONY	
07:00 PM	GEMAR CAMPING NIGHT  NETWORKING EVENT  *WHITE ATTIRE ENCOURAGED	
	G	





20 NOV

HOUR	ACTIVITY	
08:30 PM 10:30 PM	MIAMI SKYLINE class by greta & herbert	TROPIC PALMS CLASS BY LIA LEOTTAU
10:30 PM 11:00 PM	ENERG BREAK	
11:00 PM 01:00 PM	TROPIC PALMS CLASS BY LIA LEOTTAU	MIAMI SKYLINE CLASS BY GRETA & HERBERT
01:00 PM 02:00 PM	ENERG LUNCH	
02:00 PM 04:00 PM	BRIGHT LIFEGUARD TOWERS CLASS BY YULYS CHARLES	SAY "PARTY ON THE BEACH" class by melissa vinson
04:00 PM 04:30 PM	ENERG BREAK	
04:30 PM 06:00 PM	SAY "PARTY ON THE BEACH" class by melissa vinson	BRIGHT LIFEGUARD TOWERS CLASS BY YULYS CHARLES
06:30 PM	A G-NIGHT IN MIAMI!  *SPECIAL EVENT	

**21**NOV

НО	UR	ACTIVITY	
08:30 10:30		SHINING EMPIRE OVER MANHATTAN CLASS BY LUZ PAZ & OMAR	NEW YORK SKYSCRAPERS CLASS BY TAMPILIPE
10:30 11:00		ENERG BREAK	
11:00 01:00		NEW YORK SKYSCRAPERS CLASS BY TAMPILIPE	SHINING EMPIRE OVER MANHATTAN CLASS BY LUZ PAZ & OMAR
01:00 02:00		ENERG LUNCH	
02:00 04:00		THE TAXI CAB CLASS BY NATE CULPEPPER	THE STATUE OF LIBERTY CLASS BY WALTER ELEL
04:00 04:30		ENERG BREAK	
04:30 06:00		THE STATUE OF LIBERTY CLASS BY WALTER ELEL	THE TAXI CAB CLASS BY NATE CULPEPPER
06:30	PM	TIME TO SAY <b>GOOD BYE</b>	
	5	9 9	9 9